ADAMS COUNTY ——

TOWNSHIP:__19

SECTION SUMMARY RANGE._06

THIS MAP IS TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ADAMS COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL BIG FLATS
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.
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ADAMS COUNTY COORIDINATE SYSTEM NAD83 (2007)

NUMBER

NORTHING

EASTING

DESCRIPTION
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41906140020
41906150000
41906232000
41906230000
41906230020
41906220000

41906222000

271774.865
271772.492
271771.051
269172.623
266532.569
266511.278
266489.911

269130.346

551909.947
549192.592
546594.158
551888.324
551876.611
549233.053
546589.532

546592.841
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